
Tentative assignments italicized CSO Observing Schedule Update: 2015-04-20

2015 LST @ 2015
 HST Eve 24 HST HST Morn (UT)

First Half (Evening), before 1 HST (11 UT) Second Half (Morning), after 1 HST (11 UT)
τ225 < 0.06 τ225 > 0.06 τ225 < 0.06 τ225 > 0.06

Mon  20-Apr 13:34 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Tue  21-Apr 
Tue  21-Apr 13:38 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Wed  22-Apr 

Wed  22-Apr 13:42 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Thu  23-Apr 
Thu  23-Apr 13:46 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Fri  24-Apr 

Fri  24-Apr 13:50 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Sat  25-Apr 
Sat  25-Apr 13:54 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Sun  26-Apr 

Sun  26-Apr 13:58 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Mon  27-Apr 
Mon  27-Apr 14:02 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Tue  28-Apr 
Tue  28-Apr 14:06 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Wed  29-Apr 

Wed  29-Apr 14:10 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Thu  30-Apr 
Thu  30-Apr 14:14 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Fri  1-May 


